Total Scores for Female

Rank
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As at Thursday, 27 September 2018

Comp # Angler Name

450
326
338
498
236
169
509
381
364
695
644
216
345
520
521
323
667
457
227
320
71
645
543
615
538
467
276
605
305

Melinda Henderson
Kellie Reid
Megan Savas

Nicky Young

Kimberly Curtis-Pozar

Brooke Frecklington
Rocky Edwards
Emily Curr

Bec Clark

Jessica Rayner
Jaimee Horner

Fay Rohweder
Julie Morrow
Amanda Lake
Regina Supper
Abigail McKenzie
Samantha Swanson
Evie Scharenguivel
Jennifer Wilson
Carol Brown
Margaret Rough
Cheryl Kelly
Jenean Cooper
Rebecca Herbert
Jenny Cunningham
Christine Norton
Irene Robertson
Arianna Krueger

Brenda Iversen

Total Score
417
378
359
326
290
270
258
245
227
214
209
160
154
149
145
133
129

82
75
73
70
66
48
45
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Total Scores for Female

As at Thursday, 27 September 2018

Rank Comp # Angler Name Total Score
27 646 Olivia Peat 0
27 618 Caitlin Wood 0
27 558 Tamara Gregory 0
27 685 Kadee Folker 0
27 312 Emily Hall 0
27 301 Laurie Babbage 0
27 612 Selina Watson 0
27 493 Li McLean 0
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